Members of Quality Advisory Committee (QAC) of the IQAC, Osmania University

Chairman	Prof. D. Ravinder	Vice-Chancellor, Osmania University
	Prof. P. Laxminarayana	Registrar, Osmania University
	Prof. B. Reddya Naik	Officer on Special Duty to Vice- Chancellor. Osmania University.
Administrative Officers	Prof. M. Ramulu	Controller of Examinations. Osmania University
	Prof G. Mallesham	Dean, Development of UGC Affairs, Osmania University
	Prof. P. Venkataiah	Dean. Faculty of Management Osmania University
	The l/c. Finance Officer	Osmania University
Principals	Prof. Sriram Vekantesh	Principal, University College of Engineering Osmania University
	Prof. C. Ganesh	Principal, University College of Arts & Social Science, Osmania University
	Prof. B. Veeraiah	Principal, University College of Science Osmania University.
Directors	Prof. P. Naveen Kumar	Director, Infrastructure. Osmania University
	Prof. Srinagesh	Director, Directorate of Academic Audit, Osmania University
	Prof. L. Siva Rama Krishna	Director, Office of the International Affairs Osmania University.
	Prof. G.B. Reddy	Director, Prof. G. Ram Reddy Centre for Distance Education Osmania University.
Teachers	Prof. T. Mrunalini	Dept. of Education. Osmania University
	Dr. G. Prasad Rao (Retd)	Dept. of Physics University College of Science Osmania University.
	Dr. Pratibha Nallari (Retd)	Dept of Genetics Osmania University.
Stakeholder/Industrialist/Employers	Shri Manne Krishan K	Chairman Telangana State Mineral Development Corporation, Hyderabad
	Dr.D. Ramakrishna Devaki	Life Science Pvt. Ltd. CEO, Kamineni, Hyderabad H.No. 4-7- 13/59, Flat No. 101 Sree Bhavani Nilayam, Raghavendra Nagar Nahcaram, Hyderabad - 500 076.

	Sri Jagath Reddy	General Manager TS TRANSCO, Room No. 640 6th Floor, Vidyut Soudha.
Nominees from Society, Students and Alumni	Dr. Vijay Kumar	President Alumni Association, Univ. College of Engg. Osmania University.
IQAC, Osmania University	Dr. J. Upender	Nodal Officer, Statistical Cell Osmania University.
	Dr. A. Vijaya Bhasker Reddy	Co-ordinator, IQAC, Osmania University
	Prof. B. Sireesha	Director, Internal Quality Assurance Cell Osmania University.